

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: Criminal Petition No. 2998 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.03.2026	<u>SKS, J</u> Learned Additional Public Prosecutor seeks time to get instructions. At his request, list on 10.03.2026. B/o. tu	

